APARTMENT TYPE

2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM

APARTMENT TYPE

2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM

APARTMENT TYPE

3 BEDROOM

FLOOR

GARDEN

GARDEN

GARDEN

PENTHOUSE

PENTHOUSE

PENTHOUSE

FLOOR

GARDEN

GARDEN

PENTHOUSE

PENTHOUSE

FLOOR

BUNGALOW

CLOSED AREA m?

80

80

80

CLOSED AREA m?

80
80
85

90

CLOSED AREA m?

120

TERRACES m?

30

30

30

10

10

10

TERRACES m?

30
30

10

TERRACES m?

30

ROOF TERRACE

mZ

0

0

0

45

45

45

ROOF TERRACE

mZ

0

0

35

ROOF TERRACE

mZ

-PAYMENT PLAN-
-5.000GBP DEPOSIT
-35% DOWN PAYMENT

TOTAL AREA

m2

110

110

110

170

130

170

TOTAL AREA

mZ

e Y

TOTAL AREA

mZ

BLOCKS

PRICE £

499.950
499.950

499.950

579.950

549.950

579.950

BLOCKS

PRICE £

499.950
499.950
549.950

549.950

BLOCKS

PRICE £

£ 1,499.950

-65% INTEREST FREE, MONTHLY OR QUARTERLY INSTALLEMNTS IN 3 YEARS




